
 

 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH & ALLIED SCIENCES - 2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR FEE SCHEDULE 
GHANAIAN STUDENTS 

School Of Medicine 

  Level 100 Level 200 Level 300 Level 400 Level 500 Level 600 

  
Regular 

Fee-
Paying 

Regular 
Fee-

Paying 
Regular 

Fee-
Paying 

Regular 
Fee-

Paying 
Regular 

Fee-
Paying 

Regular 
Fee-

Paying 

Bachelor Of Medicine/Surgery: Ghana Cedis (GHS) 

University Charges 3,923.82 7,336.18 3,443.56 6,855.92 3,443.56 6,855.92 3,443.56 6,855.92 3,443.56 6,855.92 3,443.56 6,855.92 

Other Approved Charges 4,145.62 4,145.62 4,145.62 4,145.62 4,390.48 4,390.48 3,866.80 3,866.80 3,738.40 3,738.40 3,610.00 3,610.00 

Total  8,069.44 11,481.80 7,589.18 11,001.54 7,834.04 11,246.40 7,310.36 10,722.72 7,181.96 10,594.32 7,053.56 10,465.92 

Accommodation Fees: 3,250.00 3,250.00 2,800.00 2,800.00 2,800.00 2,800.00 2,800.00 2,800.00 2,800.00 2,800.00 2,800.00 2,800.00 

Total plus Accommodation 
  
11,319.44  

  
14,731.80  

  
10,389.18  

  
13,801.54  

  
10,634.04  

  
14,046.40  

  
10,110.36  

  
13,522.72  

  
9,981.96  

  
13,394.32  

  
9,853.56  

  
13,265.92  

                         

  Level 100 Level 200 Level 300 Level 400 Level 500 Level 600 

  
Regular 

Fee-
Paying 

Regular 
Fee-

Paying 
Regular 

Fee-
Paying 

Regular 
Fee-

Paying 
Regular 

Fee-
Paying 

Regular 
Fee-

Paying 

Bachelor Of Physician Ass.: Ghana Cedis (GHS) 

University Charges 3,320.70  N/A  2,200.98 N/A 2,865.70 N/A 2,865.70 N/A  N/A   N/A   N/A  N/A 

Other Approved Charges 1,754.25  N/A  1,574.25 N/A 1,819.11 N/A 1,167.03 N/A  N/A   N/A   N/A  N/A 

Total  5,074.95  N/A  3,775.23 N/A 4,684.81 N/A 4,032.73 N/A  N/A   N/A   N/A  N/A 

Accommodation charge: 3,250.00  N/A  2,800.00 N/A 2,800.00 N/A 2,800.00 N/A  N/A   N/A   N/A  N/A 

Total plus Accommodation 8,324.95  N/A  6,575.23 N/A 7,484.81 N/A 6,832.73 N/A  N/A   N/A   N/A  N/A 


