UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH & ALLIED SCIENCES - 2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR FEE SCHEDULE GHANAIAN STUDENTS

School Of Medicine												
	Level 100		Level 200		Level 300		Level 400		Level 500		Level 600	
	Regular	Fee- Paying	Regular	Fee- Paying	Regular	Fee-	Regular	Fee- Paying	Regular	Fee- Paying	Regular	Fee-
						Paying						Paying
Bachelor Of Medicine/Surgery:	Ghana Cedis (GHS)											
University Charges	3,923.82	7,336.18	3,443.56	6,855.92	3,443.56	6,855.92	3,443.56	6,855.92	3,443.56	6,855.92	3,443.56	6,855.92
Other Approved Charges	4,145.62	4,145.62	4,145.62	4,145.62	4,390.48	4,390.48	3,866.80	3,866.80	3,738.40	3,738.40	3,610.00	3,610.00
Total	8,069.44	11,481.80	7,589.18	11,001.54	7,834.04	11,246.40	7,310.36	10,722.72	7,181.96	10,594.32	7,053.56	10,465.92
Accommodation Fees:	3,250.00	3,250.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,800.00
Total plus Accommodation	11,319.44	14,731.80	10,389.18	13,801.54	10,634.04	14,046.40	10,110.36	13,522.72	9,981.96	13,394.32	9,853.56	13,265.92

	Level 100		Level 200		Level 300		Level 400		Level 500		Level 600	
	Regular	Fee- Paying	Regular	Fee- Paying	Regular	Fee- Paying	Regular	Fee- Paying	Regular	Fee- Paying	Regular	Fee- Paying
Bachelor Of Physician Ass.:	Ghana Cedis (GHS)											
University Charges	3,320.70	N/A	2,200.98	N/A	2,865.70	N/A	2,865.70	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Other Approved Charges	1,754.25	N/A	1,574.25	N/A	1,819.11	N/A	1,167.03	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Total	5,074.95	N/A	3,775.23	N/A	4,684.81	N/A	4,032.73	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Accommodation charge:	3,250.00	N/A	2,800.00	N/A	2,800.00	N/A	2,800.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Total plus Accommodation	8,324.95	N/A	6,575.23	N/A	7,484.81	N/A	6,832.73	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A